Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2006 Consumer and Commercial Products Survey

Table 2 - Product Forms
Categoyy: 21107 - Wet erase markers (ink portion)

Iltem # Delivery/ Packaging system

Dispensed Form*

VOC %**

1

2,

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid

liquid

* For product or product groups reported.
** 05 VOC includes fragrance and dilutions.
*** Omitted to protect confidentiality.

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.

Tuesday, October 06, 2009

Table 2, Category 21107, Page 1 of 4



Iltem # Delivery/ Packaging system

Dispensed Form

VOC %*

18.
10.
20.
21
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

* For product or product groups reported.
** 05 VOC includes fragrance and dilutions.
*** Omitted to protect confidentiality.

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid

liquid

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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Iltem # Delivery/ Packaging system

Dispensed Form

VOC %*

40.
41.

42,

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

* For product or product groups reported.
** 05 VOC includes fragrance and dilutions.
*** Omitted to protect confidentiality.

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid

liquid

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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Iltem # Delivery/ Packaging system

Dispensed Form

VOC %*

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

* For product or product groups reported.
** 05 VOC includes fragrance and dilutions.
*** Omitted to protect confidentiality.

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

Other-Marker

liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid
liquid

liquid

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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